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MONDAY - September 12, 2022 Clarity PPM, Rally Software® , & Apptio
Time Apptio Technical - Beg. Technical - Adv. Governance / Functional Governance / Functional Full VSM / Agile Labs Broadcom Room (1-1)

Room Mossy Ridge A Mossy Ridge B Meadow C Meadow D Riverbed B Riverbed C Riverbed D Riverbed A
8:00 AM

BREAKFAST8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM Welcome to Rego University
8:50 AM
9:00 AM

Understanding TBM 
and positioning  its 
value within your 

organization

Administration | Beginner

Data Model | Intermediate 7 Industry Trends for PPM Best Practice Use of Clarity 
for Project Management

Epics, Features, and Stories 
vs Requirements

Lab Sign-up Only

9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM

Best New ApptioOne 
features of 2022 - 

Deep Dive
NSQL Portlets | Intermediate Latest Clarity Release | Value 

Overview The Concepts of Creativity Gain Valuable Insights with 
Value Stream Metrics

10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM

Checking Your Apptio 
Environment’s Health, 

Optimizing, and 
Tuning It

Integrations with Rego Data 
Processor & Extractor Reporting | Strategies Best Practice Use of Clarity 

for Resource Management Agile Round-Table
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM

LUNCH (Birds of a Feather)
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM

Broadcom - VSM Roadmap

1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM

Designing a TBM 
Model that is Defen-

sible

Administration | Beginner

 GEL Scripts | Introduction Migrating to the newUX | Best 
Practice and Lessons Learned

Best Practice Use of Clarity 
for Financial Management What is SAFe

Lab Sign-up Only

2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM

TBM Studio Tips & 
Tricks Using REST APIs PPM Roadmap | Always Have 

a Vision
Tracking Adoption and Data 

Integrity
How to organize an agile 

enterprise

3:30 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM

Improving the User 
Experience of your 

Apptio Stakeholders
GEL Scripts | Intermediate

Clarity vs. Task/Work Manage-
ment Tools like MSP/Smart-

sheet/Monday/Clickup
Best Practice Use of Clarity 
for Demand Management

Moving from Projects to 
Products in the digital world 

4:30 PM
4:40 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM

Manage Your Tech-
nology Finances with 
Agility (Continuous 

Planning)

ModernUX Basic Adminis-
tration

PPM Ecosystem: Clarity & 
Other Tools - Integrating Well

Best Practice Use of Clarity 
for Roadmap Management

Rally Demo - Introduction & 
Feature Review

5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM - 
8:00 PM Dinner Event - Onsite



TUESDAY - September 13, 2022 Clarity PPM, Rally Software® , & Apptio
Time Apptio Technical - Beg. Technical - Adv. Governance / Functional Governance / Functional Full VSM / Agile Labs Broadcom Room (1-1)

Room Mossy Ridge A Mossy Ridge B Meadow C Meadow D Riverbed B Riverbed C Riverbed D Riverbed A
8:00 AM

BREAKFAST8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM Announcements
8:50 AM
9:00 AM

Apptio IT Planning 
Best Practices

Administration | Advanced

Clarity Housekeeping and 
Maintenance Change and Impact Planning Apptio and Clarity, Comple-

mentary Tools Lean Portfolio Management

Lab Sign-up Only

9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM

Why are my costs 
changing?  Analyzing 

Cost Drivers
NSQL Portlets | Advanced Annual Planning in Clarity | 

Examples/Best Practices
Client Sharing 

(Chipotle, Loblaw)
How ValueOps VSM Drives 
Digital Transformation and 

Innovation

10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM

The TCO goal and 
what it really takes to 

get there
ModernUX Advanced Admin-

istration
Deep Dive into NEW Features 

in ModernUX | Hierarchy, 
Agreements, etc.

Agile Application Manage-
ment

How Broadcom implemented 
Value Stream Management 

for ValueOps

11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM

12:10 PM
12:20 PM

LUNCH
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM Apptio - Presentation1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM

Maturing TBM: Apptio 
Adoption and Engage-
ment Best Practices

Administration | Advanced Jaspersoft Studio | Beginner

Client Sharing Collaborative Work Man-
agement Doing Agile vs being Agile

Lab Sign-up Only

1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM

Apptio Reporting Best 
Practices & Report 

Showcase
Dashboards | Community 

Sharing
Uses cases for Predictive 

Modeling / AI - What Would 
you Want to see?

Connecting Rally to Jira
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM

Apptio BI: Best Prac-
tices for Using it in 
your Organization

Adoption and Perception | 
Strategies

Objectives and Key Results in 
Agilty at Scale Custom Dashboard in Rally

3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM

Non-traditional use 
cases of ApptioOne Digital Ecosystem Assessment

Establishing Work Hierar-
chies in Clarity (Programs, 

etc.)
TBD

4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM -
7:30 PM Dinner Event - Offsite



WEDNESDAY - September 14, 2022 Clarity PPM & Rally Software®

Time Technical - Beg. Technical - Adv. Governance / Functional Governance / Functional Labs Broadcom Room (1-1)

Room Mossy Ridge AB Sweet Shrub AB Riverbed B Riverbed C Riverbed D Riverbed A
8:00 AM

BREAKFAST8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM Announcements
8:50 AM
9:00 AM

Jaspersoft Studio | Beginner PowerBI Ad Hoc | Beginner

Clarity - Agile Integration | Bi-Modal IT RegoXchange + AIR + EDM + Teams

Lab Sign-up Only

9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM

ValueOps Solutions in action - Real life 
customer stories Staying Connected to Users

10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM

Industry Roundtable (panel) with experts from 
product management Leading Change

11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM

12:10 PM
12:20 PM

LUNCH
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM Departures1:20 PM
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