

Clarity PPM, Rally Software®, & Apptio

Time	Apptio	Technical - Beg.	Technical - Adv.	Governance / Functional	Governance / Functional	Full VSM / Agile	Labs	Broadcom Room (1-1)			
Room :00 AM	Mossy Ridge A	Mossy Ridge B	Meadow C	Meadow D	Riverbed B	Riverbed C	Riverbed D	Riverbed A			
:10 AM	BREAKFAST										
20 AM 30 AM											
:40 AM :50 AM	Welcome to Rego University										
:00 AM :10 AM :20 AM :30 AM :40 AM	Understanding TBM and positioning its value within your organization		Data Model Intermediate	7 Industry Trends for PPM	Best Practice Use of Clarity for Project Management	Epics, Features, and Stories vs Requirements	Lab Sign-up Only				
0:00 AM 0:10 AM 0:20 AM 0:30 AM 0:40 AM 0:50 AM	Best New ApptioOne features of 2022 - Deep Dive	Administration Beginner	NSQL Portlets Intermediate	Latest Clarity Release Value Overview	The Concepts of Creativity	Gain Valuable Insights with Value Stream Metrics					
1:10 AM 1:20 AM 1:30 AM 1:40 AM 1:50 AM	Checking Your Apptio Environment's Health, Optimizing, and Tuning It		Integrations with Rego Data Processor & Extractor	Reporting Strategies	Best Practice Use of Clarity for Resource Management	Agile Round-Table					
2:00 PM 2:10 PM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM 2:40 PM	LUNCH (Birds of a Feather)										
2:50 PM 00 PM 10 PM 20 PM 30 PM 40 PM 50 PM 00 PM	Broadcom - VSM Roadmap										
10 PM											
20 PM 30 PM 40 PM 50 PM	Designing a TBM Model that is Defen- sible		GEL Scripts Introduction	Migrating to the newUX Best Practice and Lessons Learned	Best Practice Use of Clarity for Financial Management	What is SAFe	Lab Sign-up Only				
:10 PM :20 PM :30 PM :40 PM :50 PM	TBM Studio Tips & Tricks		Using REST APIs	PPM Roadmap Always Have a Vision	Tracking Adoption and Data Integrity	How to organize an agile enterprise					
10 PM 20 PM 30 PM 40 PM 50 PM 00 PM 10 PM	Improving the User Experience of your Apptio Stakeholders	Administration Beginner	GEL Scripts Intermediate	Clarity vs. Task/Work Manage- ment Tools like MSP/Smart- sheet/Monday/Clickup	Best Practice Use of Clarity for Demand Management	Moving from Projects to Products in the digital world					
:20 PM :30 PM :40 PM :50 PM :00 PM	Manage Your Tech- nology Finances with Agility (Continuous Planning)		ModernUX Basic Adminis- tration	PPM Ecosystem: Clarity & Other Tools - Integrating Well	Best Practice Use of Clarity for Roadmap Management	Rally Demo - Introduction & Feature Review					
:10 PM :20 PM											
30 PM - 00 PM	Dinner Event - Onsite										

TUESDAY - September 13, 2022

Clarity PPM, Rally Software®, & Apptio

Time	Apptio	Technical - Beg.	Technical - Adv.	Governance / Functional	Governance / Functional	Full VSM / Agile	Labs	Broadcom Room (1-1)			
Room	Mossy Ridge A	Mossy Ridge B	Meadow C	Meadow D	Riverbed B	Riverbed C	Riverbed D	Riverbed A			
8:00 AM 8:10 AM 8:20 AM	BREAKFAST										
8:30 AM 8:40 AM		Announcements									
8:50 AM 9:00 AM	AIMOUNCEMENTS										
9:10 AM 9:20 AM 9:30 AM 9:40 AM 9:50 AM	Apptio IT Planning Best Practices		Clarity Housekeeping and Maintenance	Change and Impact Planning	Apptio and Clarity, Comple- mentary Tools	Lean Portfolio Management	Lab Sign-up Only				
10:00 AM 10:10 AM 10:20 AM 10:30 AM 10:40 AM 10:50 AM	Why are my costs changing? Analyzing Cost Drivers	Administration Advanced	NSQL Portlets Advanced	Annual Planning in Clarity Examples/Best Practices	Client Sharing (Chipotle, Loblaw)	How ValueOps VSM Drives Digital Transformation and Innovation					
11:10 AM 11:20 AM 11:30 AM 11:40 AM 11:50 AM 12:00 PM	The TCO goal and what it really takes to get there		ModernUX Advanced Administration	Deep Dive into NEW Features in ModernUX Hierarchy, Agreements, etc.	Agile Application Manage- ment	How Broadcom implemented Value Stream Management for ValueOps					
12:20 PM 12:30 PM 12:40 PM 12:50 PM 1:00 PM	LUNCH										
1:10 PM 1:20 PM				Apptio	- Presentation						
1:30 PM 1:40 PM 1:50 PM 2:00 PM 2:10 PM 2:20 PM	Maturing TBM: Apptio Adoption and Engage- ment Best Practices	ingage-ctices ing Best eport e Administration Advanced t Prac-g it in	Jaspersoft Studio Beginner	Client Sharing	Collaborative Work Man- agement	Doing Agile vs being Agile	Lab Sign-up Only				
2:30 PM 2:40 PM 2:50 PM 3:00 PM 3:10 PM 3:20 PM	Apptio Reporting Best Practices & Report Showcase			Dashboards Community Sharing	Uses cases for Predictive Modeling / AI - What Would you Want to see?	Connecting Rally to Jira					
3:30 PM 3:40 PM 3:50 PM 4:00 PM 4:10 PM 4:20 PM	Apptio BI: Best Practices for Using it in your Organization			Adoption and Perception Strategies	Objectives and Key Results in Agilty at Scale	Custom Dashboard in Rally					
4:30 PM 4:40 PM 4:50 PM 5:00 PM 5:10 PM 5:20 PM	Non-traditional use cases of ApptioOne			Digital Ecosystem Assessment	Establishing Work Hierar- chies in Clarity (Programs, etc.)	TBD					
5:30 PM 5:40 PM 5:50 PM											
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM	Dinner Event - Offsite										

WEDNESDAY - September 14, 2022

Clarity PPM & Rally Software®

Time	Technical - Beg.	Technical - Adv.	Governance / Functional	Governance / Functional	Labs	Broadcom Room (1-1)					
Room	Mossy Ridge AB	Sweet Shrub AB	Riverbed B	Riverbed C	Riverbed D	Riverbed A					
8:00 AM	• •										
8:10 AM 8:20 AM	BREAKFAST										
8:30 AM											
8:40 AM	Announcements Announcements										
8:50 AM											
9:00 AM 9:10 AM											
9:20 AM			Clarity Apile Integration Di Madel IT	Daga Vahanga - AID - FDM - Taama							
9:30 AM			Clarity - Agile Integration Bi-Modal IT	RegoXchange + AIR + EDM + Teams							
9:40 AM 9:50 AM											
10:00 AM											
10:10 AM											
10:20 AM 10:30 AM		PowerBI Ad Hoc Beginner	ValueOps Solutions in action - Real life customer stories	Staying Connected to Users	Lab Sign-up Only						
10:40 AM	Jaspersoft Studio Beginner										
10:50 AM											
11:00 AM 11:10 AM					-						
11:20 AM											
11:30 AM											
11:40 AM 11:50 AM			Industry Roundtable (panel) with experts from	Londing Change							
12:00 PM			product management	Leading Change							
12:10 PM											
12:20 PM 12:30 PM											
12:40 PM	LUNCH										
12:50 PM											
1:00 PM 1:10 PM	Description										
1:20 PM	Departures Departures										

